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*CURRENT INFORMATION ONLY - NO CANCELLED INFORMATION SHOWN**

Title Issued Under

Land Title District
Land Title Office

Title Number
From Title Number

Application Received

Application Entered

Registered Owner in Fee Simple

Registered Owner/Mailing Address:

Taxation Authority

Description of Land
Parcel Identifier:
Legal Description:

SECTION 98 LAND TITLE ACT

NEW WESTMINSTER
NEW WESTMINSTER

BM163264
BH336462
BM163262

1998-06-09

1998-06-15

CITY OF COQUITLAM
1111 BRUNETTE AVENUE
COQUITLAM, BC

V3K 1E9

Coquitlam, City of

024-175-129

LOT B DISTRICT LOT 386 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN LMP38316

Legal Notations

Charges, Liens and Interests

Duplicate Indefeasible Title

Transfers

Pending Applications

Title Number: BM163264

NONE

NONE

NONE OUTSTANDING

NONE

NONE
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