TITLE SEARCH PRINT

File Reference: 1283 Michigan

CURRENT INFORMATION ONLY - NO CANCELLED INFORMATION SHOWN

Title Issued Under	SECTION 98 LAND TITLE ACT
Land Title District Land Title Office	NEW WESTMINSTER NEW WESTMINSTER
Title Number From Title Number	BM163264 BH336462 BM163262
Application Received	1998-06-09
Application Entered	1998-06-15
Registered Owner in Fee Simple Registered Owner/Mailing Address:	CITY OF COQUITLAM 1111 BRUNETTE AVENUE COQUITLAM, BC V3K 1E9
Taxation Authority	Coquitlam, City of
Description of Land Parcel Identifier: Legal Description: LOT B DISTRICT LOT 386 GROUP	024-175-129 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN LMP38316
Legal Notations	NONE
Charges, Liens and Interests	NONE
Charges, Liens and Interests Duplicate Indefeasible Title	NONE NONE OUTSTANDING